Police Blotter: March 31 - April 6, 2024

Receive Date/Time Agency Call Type

03/31/2024 00:17:00 PD LOUD PARTY

03/31/2024 01:14:58 EM OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
03/31/2024 02:22:15 PD LOUD PARTY

03/31/2024 02:50:51 FD LOCAL EMERGENCY
03/31/2024 02:50:51 EM LOCAL EMERGENCY
03/31/2024 03:16:10 EM LOCAL EMERGENCY
03/31/2024 03:16:10 FD LOCAL EMERGENCY
03/31/2024 17:30:05 PD SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
03/31/2024 17:48:31 PD RESTROOM CHECK
03/31/2024 17:58:36 FD LOCAL EMERGENCY
03/31/2024 17:58:36 EM LOCAL EMERGENCY
03/31/2024 19:47:06 PD NOISE DISTURBANCE
03/31/2024 19:58:23 FD FIRE ALARM

03/31/2024 20:27:36 FD LOCAL EMERGENCY
03/31/2024 20:27:36 EM LOCAL EMERGENCY
03/31/2024 23:20:03 PD UNWANTED SUBJECT(S)
04/01/2024 01:13:26 PD SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
04/01/2024 02:17:54 PD NOISE DISTURBANCE
04/01/2024 03:04.07 EM LOCAL EMERGENCY
04/01/2024 03:04:.07 FD LOCAL EMERGENCY
04/01/2024 06:52:15 PD ANIMAL IN DISTRESS
04/01/2024 08:52:59 EM OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
04/01/2024 09:11:11 PD SUSPICIOUS PERSON
04/01/2024 10:38:07 PD UNWANTED SUBJECT(S)
04/01/2024 10:59:42 PD TRAFFIC CONTROL
04/01/2024 12:44:44 PD ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
04/01/2024 14:14:23 PD WELFARE CHECK
04/01/2024 14:51:01 PD UNWANTED SUBJECT(S)
04/01/2024 15:44:59 PD PROBATION VIOLATION WX
04/01/2024 15:46:29 PD MEET COMPLAINANT
04/01/2024 16:38:55 EM OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
04/01/2024 16:50:57 PD TRAFFIC OBSTRUCTION
04/01/2024 17:14:55 EM OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
04/01/2024 17:20:46 PD PRISONER TRANSPORT
04/01/2024 18:07:15 PD INFORMATION

04/01/2024 18:49:01 PD TRAFFIC OBSTRUCTION
04/01/2024 19:11:10 FD MUTUAL AID

04/01/2024 19:14:37 PD RECKLESS DRIVING
04/01/2024 19:54.01 PD SALT OR SAND TRUCK REQ
04/01/2024 20:02:53 PD SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
04/01/2024 20:48:26 FD LOCAL EMERGENCY
04/01/2024 20:48:26 EM LOCAL EMERGENCY
04/02/2024 00:29:53 PD BUSINESS ALARM

Address of Call

100 BLK SEQUOIA DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
200 BLK LOOKOUT DR

100 BLK JACK LITTLE DR
100 BLK JACK LITTLE DR
100 BLK JACK LITTLE DR
100 BLK JACK LITTLE DR
100 BLK CEDAR PL

1000 BLK MECHEM DR
25900 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
25900 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
100 BLK FERN TR

25900 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
300 BLK SUDDERTH DR
300 BLK SUDDERTH DR
25900 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
600 BLK HULL RD

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK VALLEY VIEW CR
200 BLK VALLEY VIEW CR
800 BLK HULL RD

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
700 BLK MECHEM DR

1400 BLK SUDDERTH DR
COUNTRY CLUB DR & SUDDERTH DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK FIR DR

1600 BLK SUDDERTH DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
MECHEM DR & SUDDERTH DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
1200 BLK MECHEM DR
TELLURIDE TR & ALPINE VILLAGE RD
2700 BLK SUDDERTH DR
HULL RD & COUNTRY CLUB DR
100 BLK TORREON LP

90 BLK WEST ST

90 BLK WEST ST

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

City
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024

05:42:05
08:48:34
09:41:39
09:58:07
10:14:47
10:14:47
10:17:00
10:22:57
10:33:18
10:41:31
10:42:21
10:48:19
11:32:58
11:49:03
12:30:02
13:24:37
13:37:16
15:15:15
16:59:21
16:59:21
17:41:47
17:57:31
18:05:43
18:05:43
18:48:48
19:02:08
19:20:16
05:39:11
05:39:11
05:50:01
08:09:32
08:11:46
08:42:58
09:15:23
10:14:57
10:20:13
10:20:13
11:39:09
11:39:09
12:32:58
13:47:39
14:10:24
14:15:55
14:31:50
14:52:54
15:03:10
15:13:18

PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
EM
PD
PD
FD
FD
EM
EM
PD
EM
FD
EM
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
FD
EM
PD
PD
FD
PD
PD
PD
FD
PD

BUSINESS ALARM

TRAFFIC OBSTRUCTION
ASSIST RUIDOSO DOWNS PD
RESIDENCE ALARM

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

BE ON THE LOOKOUT

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
ANIMAL IN DISTRESS
LOOSE DOGS

WILD ANIMAL

PUBLIC RELATIONS/PR RIDE
LOOSE DOGS

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
FOUND PROPERTY

GAS LEAK/SPILL

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY
TRANSPORT TO ALL AMERICAN
RECKLESS DRIVING

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
RESTROOM CHECK
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

DEAD ANIMAL

POLICE ESCORT

ANIMAL CALL

VERBAL DOM/DISORDERLY
PUBLIC RELATIONS/PR RIDE
LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOOSE DOGS

RECKLESS DRIVING
ELECTRICAL FIRE

PARKING VIOLATION
ANIMAL IN DISTRESS
PARKING VIOLATION

LINES DOWN

DEAD ANIMAL

400 BLK SUDDERTH DR

500 BLK PARADISE CANYON RD
600 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK MARY DR

300 BLK MUSTANG DR

300 BLK MUSTANG DR
RUIDOSO AREA

SUDDERTH DR & THOMAS B DR
100 BLK MESCALERO TR

300 BLK SUDDERTH DR

400 BLK MAIN RD

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK RIM RD

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK BONANZA DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK WILLIE HORTON DR
100 BLK EL PASO RD

100 BLK EL PASO RD

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

GROVE DR & PORR DR

100 BLK LOCKE DR

100 BLK LOCKE DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK CROWN DR

100 BLK LOCKE DR

100 BLK LOCKE DR

100 BLK LOCKE DR

100 BLK WOODLAND DR

300 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK HIGH LOOP DR

900 BLK SUDDERTH DR
MECHEM DR & BRADY CANYON DR
25900 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
25900 BLK US HIGHWAY 70

100 BLK EL PASO RD

100 BLK EL PASO RD

1100 BLK SUDDERTH DR
SUDDERTH DR & US HIGHWAY 70
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
COUNTRY CLUB DR & COURSE VIEW DR
600 BLK HULL RD

1700 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK HIDALGO ST

500 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RD

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024

15:26:55
15:35:49
15:35:49
16:04:53
16:26:06
17:05:43
17:07:05
17:07:05
17:46:43
17:53:45
18:29:36
18:45:40
19:50:20
21:02:23
22:24:14
23:20:06
00:29:43
01:44:58
01:44:58
01:44:58
01:54:01
01:57:39
01:57:39
07:24:32
07:24:32
07:56:54
09:19:02
09:41:04
09:51:39
10:54:09
10:55:40
11:32:07
12:57:32
14:06:14
14:20:24
14:23:48
14:32:34
14:46:11
14:59:21
14:59:21
15:07:16
15:30:09
15:39:24
15:41:10
16:12:11
16:12:11
16:55:00

EM
FD
EM
FD
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
FD
EM
PD
FD
PD
PD
FD
PD
PD
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

GAS LEAK/SPILL

ASSIST CYFD

UTILITY CALL

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY
RESTROOM CHECK
RESTROOM CHECK
UNWANTED SUBJECT(S)
MOTORBIKES/MOTORCYCLES
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
SHOTS

UTILITY CALL

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
ANIMAL IN DISTRESS

ASSIST LCSO

ASSIST LCSO

ASSIST LCSO

ASSIST RUIDOSO DOWNS PD
LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

SMOKE INVESTIGATION
SMOKE INVESTIGATION
PARKING VIOLATION

DEAD ANIMAL

GAS LEAK/SPILL

PARKING VIOLATION

LOOSE DOGS

GAS LEAK/SPILL

SET TRAP

BREAKING AND ENTERING
PROBATION/PAROLE VIOLATN
WELFARE CHECK

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
BE ON THE LOOKOUT
SHOPLIFTING

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
LOOSE DOGS

FRAUD

PRISONER TRANSPORT
LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

300 BLK MECHEM DR

300 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK MEADOWS DR

100 BLK NOB HILL DR

100 BLK JUNIPER RD

200 BLK UPPER TERRACE DR

200 BLK UPPER TERRACE DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

26100 BLK US HIGHWAY 70

100 BLK JUNIPER RD

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK CHAPARRAL DR

300 BLK MUSTANG DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

25900 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
SUDDERTH DR & US HIGHWAY 70
SUDDERTH DR & US HIGHWAY 70
SUDDERTH DR & US HIGHWAY 70
US HIGHWAY 70 MM 265

100 BLK RACQUET DR

100 BLK RACQUET DR

GAVILAN CANYON RD & WARRIOR DR
GAVILAN CANYON RD & WARRIOR DR
BIRCH DR & HEMLOCK CR

25900 BLK US HIGHWAY 70

COAL DR & GRANITE DR

BIRCH DR & HEMLOCK CR

200 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RD
100 BLK WILLIE HORTON DR

100 BLK PINECREST DR

100 BLK RANDLE DR

25900 BLK US HIGHWAY 70

100 BLK MONICAS CT

GAVILAN CANYON RD & WHITE MOUNTAIN MEADOW.

RUIDOSO AREA

26100 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
100 BLK CLOVER DR

100 BLK CLOVER DR

EL PASO RD & US HIGHWAY 70
DOGWOOD DR & FIR DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
25900 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
25900 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

RUIDOSO DOWNS

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024

17:36:07
17:43:25
18:00:15
18:09:16
18:52:43
20:41:48
21:07:37
21:16:47
23:31:34
01:21:03
01:21:03
01:52:45
08:05:36
09:16:58
10:02:03
10:13:16
10:53:39
10:58:54
10:58:54
11:41:45
12:12:17
12:26:53
12:38:20
12:45:26
13:14:03
15:55:17
15:55:17
15:59:32
15:59:32
16:10:01
16:40:21
16:57:09
17:02:23
17:02:23
17:02:54
17:41:12
18:49:18
19:32:10
19:34:31
19:38:12
19:48:36
20:27:43
20:27:43
20:38:18
20:38:18
22:11:14
22:11:14

PD
PD
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
EM
PD
PD
EM
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
EM
FD
EM
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
EM
FD
EM
FD
FD
EM

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE
RESTROOM CHECK

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
UNWANTED SUBJECT(S)
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
PRISONER TRANSPORT
BARKING DOGS
POSSIBLE DWI

FIGHT IN PROGRESS
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
PRISONER TRANSPORT
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
INFORMATION

ANIMAL CALL

MUTUAL AID

TRAFFIC OBSTRUCTION
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
ANIMAL CALL

PARKING VIOLATION

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
FOUND PROPERTY

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
THREATS

RESTROOM CHECK
ASSIST RUIDOSO DOWNS PD
UTILITY CALL

ANIMAL IN DISTRESS
LOOSE DOGS

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LIFELINE

LIFELINE

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY

100 BLK QUEENAIRE CT

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
THOMAS B DR & JUNCTION RD
2700 BLK SUDDERTH DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK SINGING PINES RD
SUDDERTH DR & US HIGHWAY 70
100 BLK MEANDER DR

200 BLK CHELSEA DR

200 BLK CHELSEA DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK WARRIOR DR

100 BLK OVELLA ESTES WY
200 BLK CARRIZO CANYON RD
MECHEM DR & WHITE MOUNTAIN DR
100 BLK HULL RD

100 BLK HULL RD

100 BLK SKI RUN RD

2300 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK WARRIOR DR

100 BLK ALONSO WY

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

600 BLK COLLEGE DR

600 BLK COLLEGE DR

100 BLK SANTA ROSA DR

100 BLK SANTA ROSA DR

2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR

800 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RD
200 BLK KLAMATH RD

400 BLK SECOND ST

400 BLK SECOND ST

100 BLK WARRIOR DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

26100 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
100 BLK LARCH DR

100 BLK VALONIA LN

400 BLK PARADISE CANYON DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

600 BLK SUDDERTH DR

600 BLK SUDDERTH DR

700 BLK WHITE MOUNTAIN DR
700 BLK WHITE MOUNTAIN DR
200 BLK KING ARTHURS CT
200 BLK KING ARTHURS CT

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

MESCALERO

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
ALTO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

RUIDOSO DOWNS

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



04/05/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024

23:19:49
01:00:03
03:31:38
03:31:38
05:50:17
07:36:09
07:36:09
07:58:51
08:29:57
09:04:26
09:36:27
09:59:04
10:39:03
10:51:50
10:52:39
11:25:19
11:38:33
11:52:26
12:50:17
12:50:17
13:08:44
13:35:31
14:14:42
14:27:44
15:03:23
15:26:51
15:31:27
15:31:27
16:04:18
16:46:07
17:30:56
17:43:15
18:14:08
18:14:08
18:32:09
18:32:48
19:27:04
19:59:58
21:29:18
21:31:57
22:35:32
22:44:38
22:51:33
23:08:21

PD
PD
FD
EM
EM
FD
EM
FD
PD
FD
FD
FD
FD
FD
PD
FD
FD
EM
FD
EM
PD
PD
FD
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD

SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LINES DOWN

DEAD ANIMAL

FIRE ALARM

TRAFFIC OBSTRUCTION
TREE IN PWR LINES
LINES DOWN

TRAFFIC OBSTRUCTION
BE ON THE LOOKOUT
WILDLAND FIRE

PUBLIC ASSIST

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
MISDEMEANOR WARRANT
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
LINES DOWN

SMOKE INVESTIGATION
BE ON THE LOOKOUT
INFORMATION

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
ATVIGOCARTS
SHOPLIFTING

PRISONER TRANSPORT
RESTROOM CHECK
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
INFORMATION
INFORMATION

UTILITY CALL
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
LOUD MUSIC DISTURBANCE
UTILITY CALL

CLOSE PATROL REQUEST
POLICE ESCORT

VIOLENT DOMESTIC
POLICE ESCORT

2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR

2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR

25900 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
25900 BLK US HIGHWAY 70

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK PARADISE CANYON DR
100 BLK PARADISE CANYON DR
500 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RD
PARADISE CANYON DR & STARLITE RD
1700 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK UPPER TERRACE DR
100 BLK N WILLOW RD
COLLEGE DR & SCENIC DR

600 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RD
RUIDOSO AREA

N WILLOW RD & SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK CLIFF CT

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

700 BLK WHITE MOUNTAIN DR
700 BLK WHITE MOUNTAIN DR
2700 BLK SUDDERTH DR
COUNTRY CLUB DR & SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK EL PASO RD

500 BLK SUDDERTH DR
RUIDOSO AREA

LONG TRAIL RD & CARRIZO CANYON RD
100 BLK PARADISE CANYON DR
100 BLK PARADISE CANYON DR
500 BLK RESORT DR

25900 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

300 BLK SUDDERTH DR

300 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK FIR DR

100 BLK RANDLE DR

200 BLK EXCALIBUR RD

2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK MUSTANG DR

300 BLK CROWN DR

300 BLK MAIN RD

RUIDOSO AREA

200 BLK TORREON LP
RUIDOSO AREA
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